Data Acquisition Systems MAQ20
For information call 800-444-7644170
©
Description
The MAQ20 system backbone resides within the DIN rail used for module
mounting and provides power to and interface between the communications
module and the I/O modules. Standard backbones provide for one communi-
cation module and 4, 8, 16, or 24 I/O modules. The longest backbone, which

Certifications Heavy Industrial CE, ATEX Pending
UL Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D Pending
Ordering Information
Model Description
 MAQ20-BKPL4 DIN Rail Backbone; 1 COM Module plus 4 I/O
Modules
 MAQ20-BKPL8 DIN Rail Backbone; 1 COM Module plus 8 I/O
Modules
 MAQ20-BKPL16 DIN Rail Backbone; 1 COM Module plus 16 I/O
Modules
 MAQ20-BKPL24 DIN Rail Backbone; 1 COM Module plus 24 I/O
Modules
Figure 3: Flexible Backbone System Allows Configuration with Communications
Module and 4, 8, 16, or 24 I/O Modules in 19" Rack Space
Figure 2: MAQ20 Backbones for 4, 8, 16, and 24 I/O Modules